
Water Service Fee Schedule 

Longtown Rural Water & Sewer District #1, Pittsburg County 

(New Rate Effective January 1%, 2023) 

Water Service 

RESIDENTIAL RATES 

Monthly Minimum Charge 0to0 1000 gallons $ 40.00 

1001 to 4000 gallons $ 6.25 per thousand 

4001to 7000 gallons $ 6.75 per thousand 

7001 to 10000 gallons $ 8.00 per thousand 
10001 to gallons $ 9.00 per thousand 

COMMERCIAL RATES 
5/8“ Meter 

Monthly Minimum Charge 0to 1000 gallons $45.00 

1001 to 4000 gallons $ 6.25 per thousand 
4001 to 7000 gallons $ 6.75 per thousand 

7001 to 10000 gallons S 8.00 per thousand 

10001 to $ 9.00 per thousand 

Meters w/multi serves = $33.75 per additional unit 

1” Meter 

Monthly Minimum Charge 0to 1000 gallons $ 60.00 

1001 t0 4000 gallons $ 6.25 per thousand 

4001 to 7000 gallons $ 6.75 per thousand 

7001 to 10000 gallons ~ $ 8.00 per thousand 
10001 to $ 9.00 per thousand 

Meters w/multi serves = $33.75 per additional unit



1% “ Meter 

Monthly Minimum Charge 0t0 1000 gallons 

1001 to 4000 gallons 

4001 to 7000 gallons 

7001 to 10000 gallons 

10001 to 

Meters w/multi serves = $33.75 per additional unit 

2 “ Meter 

Monthly Minimum Charge 0to 1000 gallons 

1001 to 4000 gallons 

4001 to 7000 gallons 

7001 to 10000 gallons 

10001 to 

Meters w/multi serves= $33.75 per additional unit 

$75.00 
$ 6.25 per thousand 

$ 6.75 per thousand 

$ 8.00 per thousand 

$ 9.00 per thousand 

$85.00 
$6.25 per thousand 

$6.75 per thousand 

$8.00 per thousand 

$9.00 per thousand 

(New Rate Effective on water bill due January 15T, 2023) 

Purchase Water Rate 

0 to 1,000,000 gallons $ 7.75 per thousand 

1,000,001 to 2,000,000 gallons $ 8.25 per thousand 
2,000,001 to 3,000,000 gallons $ 9.25 per thousand 

3,000,001 to gallons $10.25 per thousand


